LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1999	Sand Sand	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 DEC 28 AM 8: 24	
1. Name of Limited Partnership	^{1a.} DOC A29382	UMENT #		CU 28 AM 8: 24	
PIPER LTD.			SQ1/13		
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.	
8890 W. Oakland Park Blvd	8890 W. OAKLAND PARK	8890 W. OAKLAND PARK BLVD.			
#202 FT, Lauderdale FL 33321	#202			\$150,000.00	
T, LAUDERDALE FL 30021	FI. LAUDERDALE FL 3332	.)	12/04/1997	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions In FLORIDA to date:	
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Addr	 ress	4. State or Country of Formation	to date:	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		FL 6. FEI Number		
				Applied For Not Applicable	
City & State	City & State	City & State		\$8.75 Additional	
Zip Country	Zip	Zip Country		Fee Required of State (See reverse side for fee information)	
9. Name and Address o	of Current Registered Agent	Name	10. If changed, new Registe	red Agent/Office	
CASCHETTE, JAMES H		Street Address (F	P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)		
1900 N. UNIVERSITY DR. #205					
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33024		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33024		Suite, Apt. #, atc.		Zip Code	
······································	0.1051 and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the abo	City		<u> </u>	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered	0.1051 and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the abo office or registered agent, or both, in the Statu biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change was	organized or registered under the laws of	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointe	office or registered agent, or both, in the State obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s.	organized or registered under the laws of s authorized by its general partner(s). I here DAT	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointr A GENERAL PARTNER 1	office or registered agent, or both, in the State obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City a of Florida. Such change wat s.	organized or registered under the laws of s authorized by its general partner(s). I hen DAT	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER 1	office or registered agent, or both, in the State obligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change was s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I hen DAT ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE.	FL he State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER 1	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change was s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I hen DAT ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE.	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 44.0 Registration/	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) 	office or registered agent, or both, in the Statu biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment) THAT IS A CORPORATIO MUST BE REGISTERED 11a. (Do NOT Use Post of	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11 PARK	organized or registered under the laws of is authorized by its general partner(s). I here DAT ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 44.0 Registration/	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11 PARK	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here DAT ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11 PARK	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL SCICICE -01./11	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27444832 5/99-01102-008	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11 PARK	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL SCICICE -01./11	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11 PARK	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL SCICICE -01./11	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27444832 5/99-01102-008	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat s. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE V I General Partner Office Box Numbers) 11 PARK	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL SCICICE -01./11	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27444832 5/99-01102-008	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the o SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointr A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H CASCHETTE, REBECCA E 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes reant)	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat S. DN, LIMITED PA DAND ACTIVE General Partner Dffice Box Numbers) 11 PARK PARK	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL SCOCOC -01/11 *****	FL the state of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27 4 4 4 8 3 2 5/9901102 008 528.25 *****526.25	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the or SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint: A GENERAL PARTNER 1 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H CASCHETTE, REBECCA E Note: General partners MAY 1 do hereby certify that the Information suppil Corporations from any liability of non-compil this annual report is true and accurage and the superior superior is true and accurage and the superior superior is true and accurage and the superior is true and accurage accurage accurate accurage accurage accurate accurage accurage accur	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment) THAT IS A CORPORATIC MUST BE REGISTERED 11a. (Do NOT Use Post 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat a of Florida. Such change	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL COCCC -01/11 ***** Iment must be filed to cl ption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida deemed exempt from public access. I furth	FL the state of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27 4 4 8 3 2 5/99 - 01102 - 008 528 25 ****526.25 ange a general partner. Statutes. I release the Division of er certify that the Information indicated on	
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the or SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoints A GENERAL PARTNER T 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) CASCHETTE, JAMES H CASCHETTE, REBECCA E Note: General partners MAY 14. Ido hereby certify that the Information supplifications from any liability of non-complia 	office or registered agent, or both, in the State biligations of section 620.192, Florida Statutes ment) THAT IS A CORPORATIC MUST BE REGISTERED 11a. (Do NOT Use Post 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND 8890 W. OAKLAND	City ve-named limited partnership a of Florida. Such change wat a of Florida. Such change	organized or registered under the laws of i s authorized by its general partner(s). I here ARTNERSHIP OR OTH WITH THIS OFFICE. b. City, State & Zip Code FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL FT. LAUDERDALE FL COCCC -01/11 ***** Iment must be filed to cl ption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida deemed exempt from public access. I furth	FL the State of Florida, submits this statement aby accept the appointment of registered E ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27 4 4 4 8 3 2 5/9901102008 528 25 *****526,25 https://www.statutes.linelase the Division of er certify that the Information Indicated on	